

38 MACT 526/17
PARSHANT Vs. SHUBHAM KANOJIA

30.04.2022

Present: Ms. Rajput Simmy-Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Mahesh Sharma-Ld. Counsel for R1 along with R1.
Mr. Piyush Verma-Ld. Proxy counsel for counsel for R2.
In view of submissions made, be put up for PE on
30.07.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /30.04.2022