

MACT No. 526/2017
Parshant Vs. Shubham Kanojia

30.07.2022

Present: Sh. R.K. Singh-Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

R1 with Ld. Counsel Sh. Mahesh Sharma-Ld. Counsel for
R1.

None for remaining respondents.

In view of the submissions made, be put up with
connected matter on 26.11.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/30.07.2022