

22

MACT526/17

PARSHANT Vs. SHUBHAM KANOJIA

15.04.2023.

Present: Petitioner with Ms. Rajput Simmy-Ld. Counsel for the
R1 in person.
None for R2.

Be put up with connected file on 26.07.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/15.04.2023.