

21

MACT 526/17

PARSHANT Vs. SHUBHAM KANOJIA

26.07.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
R1 with Ld. counsel Sh. Mahesh Sharma.

Be put up with connected file on **07.10.2023**.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/26.07.2023