

27.04.2024

Present: **Advocate** Ms. Laxmi, proxy for Advocate Sh. R.K.
Singh for injured.
R1/Shubham Kanojia (driver).

Put up on **03.08.2024** along with **MACT NO.**
544/17 titled **Shankar Vs. Shubham Kanojia.**

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/27.04.2024