

03.08.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. R.K. Singh for injured.
R1/Shubham Kanojia (driver).
Advocate Sh. Sahil Kakkar along with Mohan Lal
(registered owner)
ASI Mahesh Pratap on behalf of SHO PS Janak Puri.

Put up on 26.09.2024 for further proceeding along
with MACT No. 544/17 which has been treated as leading case.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/03.08.2024