

28  
MACT 526/17  
PARSHANT Vs. SHUBHAM KANOJIA

26.11.2024

Present: Advocate Sh. R.K. Singh for injured.  
R1/Shubham Kanojia.  
Advocate Sh. Sahil Kakkar for R2.

Be listed on **28.01.2025** along with MACT No.  
544/2017 which has been treated as 'Leading Case'.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/26.11.2024