

20
MACT 526/17
PARSHANT Vs. SHUBHAM KANO

28.01.2025

Present: **Advocate** Ms. Rajput Simmi along with injured.
R1/Shubham Kannoja.
Advocate Sh. Sahil Kamra for R2 has joined
through VC.

Matter be listed on 26.03.2025 along with MACT
No. 544/17 which has been treated as leading case.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/28.01.2025