

26
MACT 526/17
PARSHANT Vs. SHUBHAM KANOJIA

10.09.2025

At 10:48 am

Present: Advocate Shri R.K. Singh and Ms. Anjali Bhalla for
injured.
Advocate Ms. Ramya for R1/driver.
None for R2/owner.

Heard.

Put up on 11.11.2025 at 2:00 pm along with MACT
No. 544/2017 which has been treated as leading case.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/10.09.2025